G a s  a n d  F l a m e  D e t e c t i o n
GDS
Corp
Toxic & Combustible Gas Detection     Controllers     Process Monitors     Calibration Supplies
AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR: GasDetectorsUSA.com
Houston, Texas USA
832-615-3588

Warranty 2 years from date of purchase on electronics and one year
on sensors.
SiteMAX Controller Order Guide
SM - A / B - C / D - E / F - G- H
“A” 1 = Non-metallic NEMA 4X
2 = Painted steel NEMA 4X
3 = Stainless steel NEMA 4X
“B” WIRED INPUT
0 = Wireless (no wired)
1 = Four analog inputs
2 = Four bridge-type inputs
3 = Two analog / two bridge
“C” WIRELESS INPUT / OUTPUT
0 = None
1 = 900Mhz sensor input (omni)
2 = 900Mhz sensor input (directional)
3 = 2.4Ghz sensor input (omni)
4 = 2.4Ghz sensor input (directional)
5 = 900Mhz output (omni)
6 = 900Mhz output (directional)
7 = 2.4Ghz output (omni)
8 = 2.4Ghz output (directional)
9 = RS-485 serial MODBUS
“D” VISUAL ALARM
0 = None
1 = C1D2 red strobe
2 = C1D2 yellow strobe
3 = C1D2 blue strobe
4 = C1D2 green steady
5 = non-rated red strobe
6 = non-rated yellow strobe
7 = non-rated blue strobe
8 = non-rated green steady
“E” AUDIBLE ALARM
0 = None
1 = 100 dB piezo buzzer
2 = 110 dB horn
“F” POWER OPTIONS
1 = External AC
2 = External DC (includes cable)
3 = Rechargeable batteries
4 = Solar power system
“G” DATA LOGGING OPTION
0 = None
1 = Four channel data logger
“H” MOUNTING OPTIONS
1 = Wall mount
2 = Magnetic mount
3 = Fiberglass tripod with pole
P/N 1200-0614-003
SiteMAX Sensors & Accessories
NOTE: Complete system includes controller, wired sensors and
cables or wireless sensors
Remote Sensors GDS-48 [SM] Wired bridge-type sensors for combustible,
carbon dioxide and volatile organics
GDS-49 [SM] Wired analog sensor transmitters for oxy-
ntisntf
GASMAX ECx Wireless battery-powered toxic gas moni-
tors
GASMAX IIx Wireless combustible gas monitors (require
local DC power)
Cables Quick-connect cables with locking cable guard.